
 

 

 

Reception - % of children with GLD                                             Phonics Screening Check
 
 
 
 
 

 
End of Key Stage 1 - Teacher Assessment 

 

End of Key Stage 2 - Test Results 

 
End of Key Stage 2 Test– Scaled Scores 

 
End of Key Stage – Key Stage 1 to Key Stage 2 Progress 

 
Year 4 MTC 

 School National 

25 28% 29% 

20+ 64% n/a 

15+ 75% n/a 

10+ 82% n/a 

Below 10 18% n/a 

Average Score 20 20.2 
 

GLD 

All Pupils 51% 

National 67% 

  

All Pupils 84% 89% 

National  79.5% n/a 

 
Combined RWM 

40% 
(National 55%) 

Reading 
 

Writing Mathematics 
 

National 
Standard+ 

Greater 
Depth 

National 
Standard+ 

Greater 
Depth 

National 
Standard+ 

Greater 
Depth 

 
End of KS1 

 
60% 

 
15% 

 
44% 

 
10% 

 
58% 

 
10% 

KS1 National 68% 18% 59% 8% 70% 16% 

 
 

Combined RWM 40% 
 

(National %) 

Reading 
Test 

 

Writing  
(Teacher 

Assessment) 

GPS 
Test 

Mathematics 
Test 

 
National 

Standard+ 
Greater 
Depth 

National 
Standard+ 

Greater 
Depth 

National 
Standard+ 

Greater 
Depth 

National 
Standard+ 

Greater 
depth 

 
End of KS2 

 
60% 

 
6% 

 
71% 

 
15% 

 
54% 

 
25% 

 
65% 

 
25% 

KS2 National 73%  71%  72%  73%  

 Reading GPS Maths 

Average Scaled 
Score 

102 102 103 

National 105 105 104 

(Only 83% of pupils included 
in measure) 

Reading Writing Maths 

KS1 – KS2 Progress -3.0 0.3 -0.8 


