# PORTERS GRANGE PRIMARY SCHOOL SCHOOL RESULTS – 2023

### Reception - % of children with GLD

# **Phonics Screening Check**

RECEPTION	GLD
All Pupils	51%
National	67%

	YEAR 1	YEAR 2
All Pupils	84%	89%
National	79.5%	n/a

#### **End of Key Stage 1 - Teacher Assessment**

Combined RWM 40%	Reading		Writing		Mathematics	
(National 55%)	National Standard+	Greater Depth	National Standard+	Greater Depth	National Standard+	Greater Depth
End of KS1	60%	15%	44%	10%	58%	10%
KS1 National	68%	18%	59%	8%	70%	16%

#### **End of Key Stage 2 - Test Results**

Combined RWM 40% (National %)	Read Te	_		ting cher sment)	GF Te	_	Mather Te	
	National Standard+	Greater Depth	National Standard+	Greater Depth	National Standard+	Greater Depth	National Standard+	Greater depth
End of KS2	60%	6%	71%	15%	54%	25%	65%	25%
KS2 National	73%		71%		72%		73%	

## End of Key Stage 2 Test- Scaled Scores

	Reading	GPS	Maths
Average Scaled Score	102	102	103
National	105	105	104

# End of Key Stage - Key Stage 1 to Key Stage 2 Progress

(Only 83% of pupils included in measure)	<u>Reading</u>	<u>Writing</u>	<u>Maths</u>
KS1 – KS2 Progress	-3.0	0.3	-0.8

#### Year 4 MTC

Tour + in to			
	School	National	
25	28%	29%	
20+	64%	n/a	
15+	75%	n/a	
10+	82%	n/a	
Below 10	18%	n/a	
Average Score	20	20.2	